
1 鈴  木  零  偉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 3 101.69 44.75 57.94 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.92 1.18-3 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+3T 8.50 0.95 9.453 2 2 2 2

3 Lo F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.652 2 1 1 1

5 3F! ! 5.30 -2.01 3.29-3 -4 -3 -4 -5

6 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.893 1 1 2 2

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.50 6.552 1 1 1 1

8 CSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 0 1 1

9 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.92 4.690 -4 -3 -3 -4

10 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.252 0 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 1 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 1 1 1 1

44.77 44.75

Composition 3.33 5.756.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

Presentation 3.33 5.705.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.956.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75

57.94

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 松  下  大  地

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

熊本バンビーニクラブ 1 99.25 46.13 54.12 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 0.96 8.962 1 1 1 1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

3 3T 4.20 -0.92 3.28-1 -2 -3 -2 -3

4 FCCoSp1V 1.50 -0.03 1.470 1 -1 -1 0

5 3T+2T 5.50 0.25 5.751 0 0 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 0 1

7 3S 4.73 X 0.17 4.900 0 0 1 1

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

9 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X -0.53 5.08-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

11 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.910 0 1 1 1

12 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.34 1.54-1 -2 -3 -1 -2

47.32 46.13

Composition 3.33 5.405.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50

Presentation 3.33 5.355.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.505.50 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.75

54.12

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 三  島  悠  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 2 86.00 33.39 53.61 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

2 3T 4.20 -1.09 3.11-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

4 3S 4.30 -1.29 3.01-2 -3 -3 -3 -4

5 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.501 1 1 0 0

6 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.312 0 1 1 1

7 2A+1Eu+2S<< << 4.62 X -1.65 2.97-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FCSp1 1.90 -0.15 1.75-1 -1 0 -1 -1

9 3Tq+REP q F 3.23 X -2.10 1.13-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 2 1 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 1 2 2

37.68 33.39

Composition 3.33 5.255.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.25

Presentation 3.33 5.305.25 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.556.00 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.50

53.61

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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